JYM 2024 SessionsDraft Schedule

IF YOU UPDATE THIS DOCUMENT INFORM SARA HUBNER AT OFFICE@NEYM.ORG PLEASE

Meals Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Breakfast
6:45 - 8:45

5/28/2024

6:30-7:15
8:00 AM
8115 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1115 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
415 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

Programmed Worship

Programmed Worship

Programmed Worship

Items marked with * will be held in the Casella Theater and available hybrid

Note: Keys available

Rooms available

IYM
8:45 - 11:45

morning meeting

JYM PICK UP 11:45

Programmed Worship

Programmed Worship [y lerris
6:45 - 8:45

IYM
8:15 - 11:30

All Ages Worship*

9:00 - 10:00

morning meeting

JYM LEAVES

JYM Pick Up 11:15

JYM
8115 - 11:30

morning meeting

JIYM

9:15 - 10:15

Final closing and
youth epsitles
and celebration*

10:15 - 11115

Lunch

Lyman Fund 30th Anniversary

12:45 - 1:30

Lunch

JYM PICK UP 11:30

JYM PICK UP 11:30

Lunch

Lunch

JYM DROP OFF @ 1

Opening *
Celebration

1:45 - 3:00

5:00 PM

JYM Leaves

1-5:15

1-5:15

1-5:15

Lunch
11:15 - 1:30

Lunch

(all dorms must be vacated)

Dinner
4:45 - 6:45
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5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Staff Set up?

[7yM PICK UP

JYM PICK UP

JYM PICK UP

JYM PICK UP

Vespers 6:6:20 at

Fine Arts Center

Memorial Meeting *

6:30 - 8:00

5/28/2024

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM

Two welcoming centers:
a) Family Neighborhood

b) Dining Hall tents w/ music

Try to get Permanent Board
to meet 8-8:30?

Friday

Vespers 6-6:45

Ouside of student center

Vespers 6-6:45

Ouside of student center

Vespers 6-6:45

Ouside of student center

Meeting for Business*

7:00 - 9:00

Luminaria procession from

FAC to dorms

Saturday

Sunday

Block Party
Including Contra Dance
drumming circle?

At the Pavillion

Monday

Coffee House*

Tuesday

Wednesday




