Meals		Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	
akfast	6:30-7:15		Programmed Worship	Programmed Worship	Programmed Worship	Programmed Worship	Programmed Worship	Breakfast
5 - 8:45		Items marked witl	h * will be held in the Cas	ella Theater and availab	ole hybrid			6:45 - 8:45
	8:15 AM				JYM	JYM	JYM	
	8:30 AM				8:15 - 11:30	8:15 - 11:30		
	8:45 AM		JYM					
	9:00 AM		8:45 - 11:45	All Ages Worship*	morning meeting	morning meeting		
	9:15 AM			9:00 - 10:00	O O			
	9:30 AM		morning meeting					
	9:45 AM		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				9:15 - 10:15	
	10:00 AM							
	10:15 AM			JYM LEAVES			Final closing and	
	10:30 AM						youth epsitles	
	10:45 AM						and celebration*	
	11:00 AM						10:15 - 11:15	
	11:15 AM			JYM Pick Up 11:15				Lunch
ınch	11:30 AM				JYM PICK UP 11:30	JYM PICK UP 11:30		11:15 - 1:30
15 - 1:30	11:45 AM		JYM PICK UP 11:45					
	12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
	12:15 PM							
	12:30 PM							
	12:45 PM		Lyman Fund 30th Anniversary					
	1:00 PM				OP OFF @ 1			
	1:15 PM		12:45 - 1:30	1-5:15	1-5:15	1-5:15	(all dorms must be vacated)	
	1:30 PM							
	1:45 PM							
	2:00 PM		Opening *					
	2:15 PM		Celebration					
	2:30 PM		1:45 - 3:00					
	2:45 PM		D. (1.1)					
		Note: Keys available	JYM Leaves					
	3:15 PM							
	3:30 PM							
	3:45 PM	D 311						
		Rooms available						
	4:15 PM							
	4:30 PM							Diamen
Dinner	4:45 PM							Dinner

JYM 2024 SessionsDraft Schedule

1:45 - 6:45	5:15 PM		JYM PICK UP	JYM PICK UP	JYM PICK UP	JYM PICK UP		
	5:30 PM							
	5:45 PM							
	6:00 PM	Staff Set up?	Vespers 6:6:20 at	Vespers 6-6:45	Vespers 6-6:45	Vespers 6-6:45		
	6:15 PM		Fine Arts Center	Ouside of student center	Ouside of student center	Ouside of student center		
	6:30 PM		Memorial Meeting *					
	6:45 PM		6:30 - 8:00					
	7:00 PM	Two welcoming centers:		Meeting for Business*	Block Party	Coffee House*		
	7:15 PM	a) Family Neighborhood		7:00 - 9:00	Including Contra Dance			
	7:30 PM	b) Dining Hall tents w/ music			drumming circle?			
	7:45 PM				At the Pavillion	Choices		
	8:00 PM	Try to get Permanent Board	Luminaria procession from					
	8:15 PM	to meet 8-8:30?	FAC to dorms		Choices			
	8:30 PM				Online reflection group			
	8:45 PM							
	9:00 PM							
	9:15 PM							
	9:30 PM							
	9:45 PM							
	10:00 PM							
		Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	